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BUCS Indoor Championships 2020

English Institute of Sport, Sheffield

Results - Sunday, 16 February 2020 Track

Women 800 Meter Run
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Semis     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Louise Shanahan              Cambridge            2:13.24    2:09.70
  2 Francesca Brint              Birmingham           2:11.29    2:11.08
  3 Olivia Vareille              Edinburgh            2:11.61    2:11.38
  4 Isobel Ives                  Bath                 2:11.21    2:11.42
  5 Tamsin McGraw                Sheffield Hallam     2:11.46    2:11.87
  6 Saskia Huxham                Durham               2:13.63    2:13.09

Men 800 Meter Run
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Semis     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Callum Dodds                 Brunel               1:53.07    1:50.38
  2 Tiarnan Crorken              Liverpool Jo         1:51.53    1:50.56
  3 Joseph Morrison              Chester:Chester      1:51.96    1:50.67
  4 Tom Dodd                     Birmingham           1:52.20    1:51.00
  5 Luke Farrant                 Loughborough         1:52.09    1:52.03
  6 Thomas Randolph              St Mary's            1:51.21    2:48.24
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BUCS Indoor Championships 2020

English Institute of Sport, Sheffield

Results - Saturday, 15 February 2020 Track

Women 800 Meter Run
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                 Prelims      Semis  H#
============================================================================
Semi-Finals
  1 Isobel Ives                  Bath                 2:19.05    2:11.21Q  2
  2 Louise Shanahan              Cambridge            2:17.01    2:13.24Q  1
  3 Francesca Brint              Birmingham           2:20.63    2:11.29Q  2
  4 Saskia Huxham                Durham               2:15.64    2:13.63Q  1
  5 Tamsin McGraw                Sheffield Hallam     2:15.49    2:11.46q  2
  6 Olivia Vareille              Edinburgh            2:17.20    2:11.61q  2
  7 Emma Alderson                Loughborough         2:16.34    2:13.87   1
  8 Shona Haston                 Newcastle            2:18.41    2:14.59   2
  9 Emily Jenkinson              Swansea              2:16.32    2:15.47   1
 10 Laura Mullin                 Bath                 2:17.36    2:15.57   1
 11 Eliska Freibergerova         Oxford               2:16.60    2:16.90   2
 12 Alex Mundell                 Imperial             2:21.30    2:17.12   1

Men 800 Meter Run
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                 Prelims      Semis  H#
============================================================================
  1 Thomas Randolph              St Mary's            1:56.12    1:51.21Q  2
  2 Tom Dodd                     Birmingham           1:55.38    1:52.20Q  3
  3 Callum Dodds                 Brunel               1:55.94    1:53.07Q  1
  4 Tiarnan Crorken              Liverpool Jo         1:56.48    1:51.53q  2
  5 Joseph Morrison              Chester:Chester      1:53.51    1:51.96q  2
  6 Luke Farrant                 Loughborough         1:56.39    1:52.09q  2
  7 Ted Chamberlain              Exeter               1:55.35    1:53.13   3
  8 Harry Russell                Sheffield            1:55.15    1:53.28   1
  9 Mitchel Cox                  St Mary's            1:57.26    1:53.64   1
 10 Jack Benstead                Sheffield Hallam     1:54.01    1:54.34   2
 11 Simon Coppard                Loughborough         1:56.30    1:54.51   2
 12 Charlie Wyllie               Kent                 1:59.92    1:54.52   3
 13 Daniel Mees                  Kent                 1:53.95    1:54.70   3
 14 Samuel Edwards               Nottingham           1:55.57    1:54.93   3
 15 Daniel Maud                  Birmingham           1:56.03    1:56.27   1
 16 Silvio Barandun              Imperial             1:56.45    1:56.30   1
 17 Andrew Milligan              Durham               1:57.47    1:58.93   3
 -- Joseph Rogers                Nottingham Trent     1:55.78        DNF   1
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BUCS Indoor Championships 2020

English Institute of Sport, Sheffield

Results - Friday, 14 February 2020 Track

Women 800 Meter Run
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Tamsin McGraw                Sheffield Hallam     2:08.60    2:15.49Q  5
  2 Saskia Huxham                Durham               2:07.89    2:15.64Q  3
  3 Louise Shanahan              Cambridge            2:04.77    2:17.01Q  4
  4 Shona Haston                 Newcastle            2:17.50    2:18.41Q  2
  5 Isobel Ives                  Bath                 2:04.47    2:19.05Q  1
  6 Emily Jenkinson              Swansea              2:15.00    2:16.32Q  5
  7 Emma Alderson                Loughborough         2:09.25    2:16.34Q  3
  8 Olivia Vareille              Edinburgh            2:09.49    2:17.20Q  4
  9 Francesca Brint              Birmingham           2:04.71    2:20.63Q  2
 10 Alex Mundell                 Imperial             2:10.20    2:21.30Q  1
 11 Eliska Freibergerova         Oxford               2:16.23    2:16.60q  3
 12 Laura Mullin                 Bath                 2:08.79    2:17.36q  5
 13 Tilly Simpson                Birmingham           2:16.54    2:19.36   4
 14 Caitlin Arnott               Aberdeen             2:13.52    2:19.94   3
 15 Isabel Rodríguez             Loughborough         2:13.47    2:22.01   4
 16 Louise Gilbert               Leeds                2:20.49    2:22.08   3
 17 Samantha Baker-Jones         Nottingham           2:25.00    2:22.83   5
 18 Lucy Fligelstone             Exeter               2:21.26    2:23.29   5
 19 Abigail Nolan                St Mary's            2:12.99    2:23.52   2
 20 Grace Knapp                  Exeter               2:26.34    2:23.89   3
 21 Leah Everson                 Cambridge            2:19.22    2:24.75   1
 22 Molly Andrews                Cardiff Met          2:19.10    2:26.84   1
 23 Selina Scott                 St Mary's            2:15.05    2:26.86   5
 24 Holly Cherry                 Leeds                2:19.45    2:29.71   2
 25 Hannah Short                 Liverpool            2:30.06    2:30.08   2
 26 Alice Harray                 Oxford               2:11.11    2:31.42   1
 27 Hannah Jacobs                Bristol              2:20.49    2:34.75   4
 28 Eleanor Purdue               Winchester           2:28.90    2:40.34   4
 29 Madeline Squires             Newcastle            2:47.91    2:42.77   1
 30 Tiffany Sayer                Oxford Brookes       2:51.83    2:47.15   4
 31 Megan Bould                  Chc                  2:51.78    2:52.02   2

Men 800 Meter Run
============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
  1 Joseph Morrison              Chc                  1:52.23    1:53.51Q  4
  2 Harry Russell                Sheffield            1:49.18    1:55.15Q  7
  3 Tom Dodd                     Birmingham           1:48.84    1:55.38Q  6
  4 Samuel Edwards               Nottingham           1:55.24    1:55.57Q  5
  5 Callum Dodds                 Brunel               1:47.77    1:55.94Q  2
  6 Thomas Randolph              St Mary's            1:51.05    1:56.12Q  3
  7 Tiarnan Crorken              Liverpool Jo         1:49.63    1:56.48Q  8
  8 Mitchel Cox                  St Mary's            1:53.98    1:57.26Q  1
  9 Daniel Mees                  Kent                 1:49.84    1:53.95Q  4
 10 Ted Chamberlain              Exeter               1:52.80    1:55.35Q  7
 11 Daniel Maud                  Birmingham           1:53.00    1:56.03Q  2
 12 Simon Coppard                Loughborough         1:50.82    1:56.30Q  5
 13 Luke Farrant                 Loughborough         1:53.26    1:56.39Q  6
 14 Silvio Barandun              Imperial             1:54.33    1:56.45Q  3
 15 Andrew Milligan              Durham               1:51.92    1:57.47Q  1
 16 Charlie Wyllie               Kent                 1:52.61    1:59.92Q  8
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BUCS Indoor Championships 2020

English Institute of Sport, Sheffield

Results - Friday, 14 February 2020 Track

....Men 800 Meter Run

 17 Jack Benstead                Sheffield Hallam     1:53.80    1:54.01q  4
 18 Joseph Rogers                Nottingham Trent     1:53.46    1:55.78q  7
 19 Adrian Lloyd-Davies          Cardiff Met          1:52.89    1:56.16   2
 20 Lucas Fernandez Eiroa        University of SW     4:22.00    1:56.71   3
 21 Oliver Dane                  Sheffield            1:52.82    1:57.06   6
 22 Adetomiwa Oladiti            Huddersfield         1:59.44    1:57.72   2
 23 Wais Kaire                   Derby                2:01.30    1:58.39   1
 24 Alex Goodall                 Durham               1:50.86    1:58.56   3
 25 Liam Holbrook                London Schoo         1:54.22    1:58.62   5
 26 Isaac Brown                  Chichester           1:54.72    1:59.83   3
 27 Pablo Lassa                  Liverpool Jo         2:02.83    1:59.90   3
 28 Charlie Everest              Nottingham           1:55.80    2:00.22   1
 29 Hugo Fleming                 University C Lon     1:51.37    2:00.23   5
 30 Fergus Allison               Brunel               1:59.50    2:00.70   6
 31 Steven Denby                 Bristol              2:03.00    2:01.35   5
 32 Ben Pattison                 Brighton             1:56.20    2:01.66   4
 33 Kieran Eland                 Cardiff Met          1:53.67    2:01.89   8
 34 Alexander Ford               Exeter               2:00.13    2:02.62   8
 35 Bradley Freeman              Manchester Met       2:03.00    2:02.98   1
 36 Aric Klukowski               Leicester            2:03.31    2:03.13   8
 37 Benjamin Ringrose-Voase      Sussex               2:01.60    2:03.39   5
 38 Toby Austin                  Leicester            2:20.00    2:03.77   1
 39 Prince Reid F20;T20          East Anglia          2:01.00    2:04.19   7
 40 Euan Hood                    Stirling             1:56.60    2:04.27   8
 41 Thomas Evans                 Manchester Met       1:59.29    2:05.45   6
 42 Nathan Phillips              Swansea              2:07.44    2:05.67   6
 43 William Ralston              Swansea              2:00.10    2:07.35   2
 44 Bradley Wilsher              Newcastle            2:01.00    2:08.23   4
 45 Finley Boulton               Liverpool            2:03.01    2:08.36   4
 46 Andrew Shaw                  Oxford               1:59.10    2:11.10   7
 47 James Keymer                 Winchester           2:08.00    2:11.36   2
 48 Matthew Sze Jie Teo          Leeds                2:08.60    2:13.22   2
 49 James Wright                 Leeds                2:08.94    2:14.09   6
 50 Thomas Beaudet               Bristol              2:14.30    2:15.67   7
 51 Jordan Latimer               Sunderland           2:28.75    2:20.84   5
 52 Tom Jawad                    University C Lon     2:02.86    2:23.54   3
 53 Kieran Dev                   Manchester           2:18.74    2:26.22   4
 54 Patrick Williams             Oxford Brookes       2:30.01    2:26.87   3
 -- Alexander Jean-Paul          Winchester           2:07.06        DNF   7


